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PART #DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
RMP24-25
RMP30-23
RMP24-23
RMP30-35

52.6 LBS
44.0 LBS
39.6 LBS
56.8 LBS

24” TOOLS with 35lb Ram
30” TOOLS with 23lb Ram
24” TOOLS with 23lb Ram
30” TOOLS with 35lb Ram

BR23-C | BR35-2

BR23-C BR35-2

This innovative kit provides battering ram 
and entry tools in one highly portable 

back pack. The centerpiece of this kit is 
our signature 35 lb 2-handled RatRam. 

Kit also includes a high quality bolt cutter 
and halligan style pry bar. Various tool 
combinations are offered (see below).

RAMPAK™
RMP30 | RMP24

Velcro pad for 
identification 
label Cover flap 

with two 
tie downs

Three pouches with upper 
straps to secure tools

Backpack material: 
1000-denier nylon

Available in Black. 
Olive Drab, or Coyote 
Tan available with 
special order

Loop handle on 
top to lift pack

Adjustable 
padded shoulders

Semi rigid 
backing material 
for strength and 

comfort

Adjustable 
hip belt

PB30 | PB24
One piece forged 
halligans will stand 
up to years of regular 
operational use

Battering Ram

BC30 | BC24
Bolt cutters feature 
replaceable blades

CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE


