

RAMPAK™ RMP30 | RMP24





BR23-C

CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE

DESCRIPTION	PART #	WEIGHT
24" TOOLS with 35lb Ram	RMP24-25	52.6 LBS
30" TOOLS with 23lb Ram	RMP30-23	44.0 LBS
24" TOOLS with 23lb Ram	RMP24-23	39.6 LBS
30" TOOLS with 35lb Ram	RMP30-35	56.8 LBS



BR35-2